and awarding the contract, and may or may not represent the actual quantities encountered on the job, and that the sum of
quantities listed below, multiplied by the unit price shall constitute the gross sum bid.

(THIS SPACE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK)

Unit Prices:

5.

2019

fifty-five 55 Working
$ 1,100.00 One Thousand One Hundred Dollars per Day

6.

7.

8.

2020 Contracted Asphalt Pavement PW20000RDW

The proposed work includes: asphalt pavement preservation using CRS-2P Oil and 3/8" Trap Rock Surface,
temporary pavement markers, striping and traffic control on 14 of Jefferson County's Roads.